

8. Europacup Rennen 2er Bob Männer

Schlussklassement / 18.01.2014 [9:00h]

Rg	Nat	Pilot / Mannschaft	50m	Wall	Sunny	Horse	Tree	Sachs	G Horse	G Sachs	Laufzt.	Total	Diff.	Diff.
1	GER	SCHMID Benjamin / Bauer Candy	5.16(1)	17.35(1)	27.69(1)	40.53(1)	50.21(1)	1:00.06(1)	105.240(4)	138.089(2)	1:07.40 (1)	1:07.40		
2	GER	KLAMMER Albrecht / Schmach C	5.22(3)	17.44(2)	27.77(2)	40.54(2)	50.24(2)	1:00.08(2)	105.313(3)	137.719(4)	1:07.49 (2)	1:07.49	0.09	0.09
3	GER	WALTHER Nico / Paasche Tino	5.22(3)	17.54(5)	27.94(5)	40.78(3)	50.44(3)	1:00.27(3)	105.670(2)	138.222(1)	1:07.68 (3)	1:07.68	0.19	0.28
4	GBR	JACKSON John James / Fearon Joel	5.23(5)	17.48(4)	27.89(4)	40.79(4)	50.53(5)	1:00.43(5)	104.492(9)	137.719(4)	1:07.81 (4)	1:07.81	0.13	0.41
5	POL	KUPCZYK Dawid / Mroz Pawel	5.28(8)	17.59(8)	27.97(6)	40.85(6)	50.51(4)	1:00.40(4)	105.818(1)	137.142(8)	1:07.84 (5)	1:07.84	0.03	0.44
6	LAT	ZALIMS Ugis / Dambis Intars	5.18(2)	17.44(2)	27.85(3)	40.79(4)	50.57(6)	1:00.49(6)	104.219(11)	137.404(6)	1:07.90 (6)	1:07.90	0.06	0.50
7	GER	BOEHMER Matthias / Christ Axel	5.31(13)	17.64(12)	28.02(8)	40.92(7)	50.66(7)	1:00.60(7)	104.927(5)	136.882(11)	1:08.03 (7)	1:08.03	0.13	0.63
8	SRB	RADJENOVIC Vuk / Savic Milos	5.33(15)	17.67(14)	28.09(13)	41.04(11)	50.77(8)	1:00.64(8)	104.859(6)	137.273(7)	1:08.05 (8)	1:08.05	0.02	0.65
9	RUS	STULNEV Alexey / Chubakov Yuriy	5.26(7)	17.56(6)	27.97(6)	40.94(8)	50.79(9)	1:00.76(9)	103.208(22)	136.908(9)	1:08.17 (9)	1:08.17	0.12	0.77
10	RUS	ANDRIANOV Maxim / Medvedev V	5.24(6)	17.57(7)	28.02(8)	41.00(9)	50.82(10)	1:00.81(10)	103.943(12)	136.596(13)	1:08.27 (10)	1:08.27	0.10	0.87
11	MON	RINALDI Rudy / Demarthon Thibault	5.35(18)	17.73(17)	28.18(17)	41.09(14)	50.91(11)	1:00.87(11)	104.745(7)	136.908(9)	1:08.34 (11)	1:08.34	0.07	0.94
12	AUT	TREICHL Markus / Heufler Sebastian	5.35(18)	17.73(17)	28.17(16)	41.13(15)	50.91(11)	1:00.89(12)	104.533(8)	136.028(18)	1:08.37 (12)	1:08.37	0.03	0.97
13	NED	WESELINK Jurriaan / Brink Igor	5.30(10)	17.63(11)	28.07(12)	41.08(13)	50.91(11)	1:00.90(13)	103.871(13)	136.183(17)	1:08.40 (13)	1:08.40	0.03	1.00
14	ITA	GSCHNITZER Lukas / Frullani W	5.28(8)	17.59(8)	28.02(8)	41.03(10)	50.91(11)	1:00.92(14)	102.807(25)	136.363(16)	1:08.41 (14)	1:08.41	0.01	1.01
15	SUI	HOEFLIGER Pius / Kunz Martin	5.46(26)	17.91(25)	28.39(25)	41.44(23)	51.19(19)	1:01.09(17)	104.327(10)	137.799(3)	1:08.48 (15)	1:08.48	0.07	1.08
16	LIE	KLINGLER Michael / Wunder Richard	5.33(15)	17.66(13)	28.09(13)	41.07(12)	50.98(15)	1:01.01(15)	102.937(24)	136.492(15)	1:08.52 (16)	1:08.52	0.04	1.12
17	RUS	PASHKOV Evgeny / Gnezdilov Nikolai	5.32(14)	17.69(15)	28.14(15)	41.14(16)	50.98(15)	1:01.05(16)	103.846(14)	135.287(20)	1:08.60 (17)	1:08.60	0.08	1.20

FIBT title sponsor



presenting sponsor



sponsor



official supplier



8. Europacup Rennen 2er Bob Männer

Schlussklassement / 18.01.2014 [9:00h]

Rg	Nat	Pilot / Mannschaft	50m	Wall	Sunny	Horse	Tree	Sachs	G Horse	G Sachs	Laufzt.	Total	Diff.
18	RUS	GORLACHEV Alexey / Kireev Aleksey	5.36(20)	17.76(20)	28.30(21)	41.35(22)	51.14(17)	1:01.13(18)	103.795(16)	136.596(13)	1:08.61 (18)	1:08.61	0.01 1.21
19	SUI	SCHUMACHER Luca / Mitterhuber K	5.39(23)	17.79(21)	28.25(19)	41.29(18)	51.17(18)	1:01.23(19)	103.374(21)	135.593(19)	1:08.75 (19)	1:08.75	0.14 1.35
20	USA	BASCUE Codie / Mccarty Michael	5.34(17)	17.74(19)	28.33(24)	41.51(24)	51.34(22)	1:01.31(20)	103.703(18)	136.856(12)	1:08.77 (20)	1:08.77	0.02 1.37
21	GBR	DEEN Lamin / Smallin Jordan	5.30(10)	17.71(16)	28.23(18)	41.31(20)	51.19(19)	1:01.34(21)	103.607(19)	134.780(25)	1:08.93 (21)	1:08.93	0.16 1.53
22	SUI	HOLINGER Tim / Ruf Thomas	5.37(22)	17.82(24)	28.31(22)	41.31(20)	51.19(19)	1:01.38(22)	103.531(20)	133.953(27)	1:09.05 (22)	1:09.05	0.12 1.65
23	ROU	NEAGU Andreeas Paul / Muntean Paul	5.30(10)	17.61(10)	28.06(11)	41.24(17)	51.36(24)	1:01.52(23)	100.023(31)	135.287(20)	1:09.07 (23)	1:09.07	0.02 1.67
24	SUI	RITZMANN Simon / Doerig Marco	5.52(29)	18.03(29)	28.54(27)	41.62(26)	51.46(25)	1:01.55(24)	103.810(15)	135.287(20)	1:09.15 (24)	1:09.15	0.08 1.75
25	CZE	MATOUSEK Radek / Kopriva Jaroslav	5.40(24)	17.81(23)	28.26(20)	41.30(19)	51.34(22)	1:01.62(25)	102.637(26)	133.779(28)	1:09.27 (25)	1:09.27	0.12 1.87
26	GBR	GOLDER Will / Hall Bradley	5.36(20)	17.80(22)	28.32(23)	41.57(25)	51.58(26)	1:01.72(26)	101.321(29)	135.033(23)	1:09.31 (26)	1:09.31	0.04 1.91
27	NOR	HEIBL Thomas / Heibl Korbinian	5.54(30)	18.09(30)	28.65(29)	41.74(28)	51.66(27)	1:01.77(27)	102.977(23)	134.932(24)	1:09.35 (27)	1:09.35	0.04 1.95
28	SVK	JAGNESAK Milan / Kozienka Lukas	5.46(26)	18.02(28)	28.66(30)	41.78(29)	51.68(29)	1:01.81(28)	103.774(17)	134.453(26)	1:09.54 (28)	1:09.54	0.19 2.14
29	AUT	KOLB Lukas / Esterhammer Franz	5.41(25)	17.91(25)	28.46(26)	41.63(27)	51.66(27)	1:01.90(29)	101.554(28)	133.655(29)	1:09.61 (29)	1:09.61	0.07 2.21
30	SRB	LJUBISAVLJEVIC Nenad / Oberle M	5.51(28)	18.00(27)	28.59(28)	41.86(30)	51.85(30)	1:02.08(30)	102.196(27)	133.086(31)	1:09.83 (30)	1:09.83	0.22 2.43
31	NZL	DELLA SANTINA Joe / Houia Lance	5.92(32)	18.68(32)	29.31(32)	42.71(32)	52.83(31)	1:03.14(31)	100.896(30)	133.209(30)	1:10.82 (31)	1:10.82	0.99 3.42
32	CRO	SOLA Ivan / Maric Igor	5.75(31)	18.46(31)	29.12(31)	42.59(31)	53.01(32)	1:03.51(32)	96.989(32)	129.776(32)	1:11.50 (32)	1:11.50	0.68 4.10
	ITA	GRANDE Alessandro / Zucchini A										DNS	
	ITA	BAUMGARTNER Patrick / Romanini S										DNS	

FIBT title sponsor



presenting sponsor



sponsor



official supplier



8. Europacup Rennen 2er Bob Männer

Schlussklassement / 18.01.2014 [9:00h]

Rg	Nat	Pilot / Mannschaft	50m	Wall	Sunny	Horse	Tree	Sachs	G Horse	G Sachs	Laufzt.	Total	Diff.
	CZE	VRBA Jan / Dvorak Dominik										DNS	
	FRA	GODEFROY Thibault / Ricard VDJ										DNS	
	SUI	PETER Rico / Bloechliger Patrick										DNS	

FIBT title sponsor



presenting sponsor



sponsor



official supplier

